|conic Motorbikes, Inc.

3100 Donald Douglas Loop N, Corporate Hangar 1
Santa Monica, CA 90405 US

+14242284148

qbnotifications@iconicmotorbikes com

wconicmotorbikes com

T
Estimate
ADDRESS
DATE ACTIVITY
12/13/2023 Safety Inspection

Labor

Condition Report

SHIPTO

DESCRIPTION

Perform Safety Inspection, Condition
Report, List Recommended Repairs

Labor

VIN#: *C18608*
Mileage:
Technician: Angel
1951 Vincent Comet

Gas Tank Condition: Bad, Rust in tank,
bubbled paint

Tire Years- Front/ Rear: B173 *Pre
2000*

Tire Life - Front/ Rear: 80%/80%

Tire Pressure - Front/ Rear: 26/28PSI|
Brake Life - Front/ Rear: 60%+ Shoes
approximate

Engine Oil - Level: very Low; Quality:
Fail

Low Beam: NA

High Beam: NA

Turn Signals: NA

Tail Light:

Brake Light:

Plate Light: NA

Killswitch:

Horn:

Battery: DEAD (HAS 2 BATTERIES)

Notes:

*Ran 2 years ago*

-Bad rustin tank.

-Bubble in paint, top of tank
-Dirty carb

-Bad tires

-Custom battery set up

DISCLAIMER AND AUTHORIZATION
Page 10of 3

QTy

ESTIMATE
DATE

RATE

170.00

170.00
0.00

2493

12/13/2023

AMOUNT

170.00



Tom Glatch


12/21/2023

12/21/2023

12/21/2023

12/21/2023

12/21/2023

01/24/2024

Carb 1

Labor

Carburetor Rebuild Kit

Gas Tank Lining

Labor

GTL Passthrough

Oil

Labor

Motorex Top Speed
10W40 Full Synthetic Oil

4L
Drain Gasket Oil

Transmission Oil Service

Labor

Bel-Rey Hypoid Gear

Oil - 80W-90 - 1L

Drain Gasket Oil
Battery

Labor

Pan-S.0,

Notes

-Oil leaking from left lower case cover
Battery Bat. - lead (6V 4Ah/20AH)

Single Carburetor Clean + Tune
Labor

AMAL TYPE 29,89 & 289 REPAIR KIT
AMAL UK

- Drain Gas

- Remove Gas Tank

- Uninstall Gas Cap and Tank
peripherals (ex.Fuel Level
Sensor/Petcock/Fuel Pump Assembly)
- Shipping to and From:Gas Tank
Lining Service (Pass Through).

- Reinstall Gas Tank and Related
Components.

Labor

Outside Labor
- Gas Tank Cleaning + Lining

Oil Change 10W40 - Naked Bike
Labor

Motorex Top Speed 10W40 Full
Synthetic Oil
3601-0011 3379-102299

Drain Gasket: Oil
Remove/Replace Transmission Oil
Labor

3603-0016 99230-B1LWGear Saver
Hypoid Gear Oil

Hypoid Gear Oil - 80W-90 - 1L
Drain Gasket: Oil

- Fill new battery with acid.

- Allow cells to properly soak, ensure
proper acid level, and charge.

— Remove and Replace Battery In
vehicle

- Check for proper charging voltage

Labor

BATTERY
- BAT-LEAD-07 (6V 4AH/20HR)

* Vehicle now running, but very poorly,
wont hold idle, wont take throttle.

* Found vacuum leak at intake
manifold

+ oll leaking from exhaust

DISCLAIMER AND AUTHORIZATION
Page 20f 3

0.50

0.50

0.50

440.03
170.00
100.03

1,338.70

170.00
1,168.70

145.98
170.00
59.99

0.99
101.98
170.00

15.99

0.99
120.98

170.00
17.99

0.00

440.03

1,338.70

143.98

101.98

120.98

[0.00T

—m——_—-Il—llm-l-.“llnmmmj



+ EXHAUST GASKET FOUND IN
MUFFLER

037252024 Part-S.0. *PTS/1 | EXH. PORT WASHER 1 7.49 7497
CPR/NONASB., ‘

-VNTSPS*
03/25/2024 Part-S.0. *PT5 | EXHAUST PORT WASHER 1 0.86 0.86T

VNTSPS*

03/25/2024 Part-S.0. INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET 1 1353 13.53T
-VNTSPS"*

06/18/2024 Notes * REPAIRED INTAKE VACUUM LEAK 1 0.00 0.00T
* REPLACED EXHAUST GASKET
- FOUND EXHAUST RETAINING
RING CROSS THREADED
- FOUND OIL DRIPPING DOWN
VALVE STEM (BAD STEM |
SEALS/GUIDES)
+ OIL LEAKS:
. © COUNTERSHAFT SEAL
© EXHAUST PORT
© OIL SUPPLY HOSE BANJO
SEALS
© RH ENGINE COVER GASKET ]
© KILL SWITCH NON-FUNCTIONAL
* RUNS, REVS, AND TAKES
THROTTLE ON BENCH, HAS POOR

POWER OUTPUT AND SMOKES A A
LOT. -
Please note that we have a 72-hour pickup policy after the completion SUBTOTAL 2,339.55
of service. A storage fee of $50 per day will apply after the initial 72-
hour gickup period has elapsed TAX | 2417
TOTAL USD 2,363.72

Accepted By 4

Accepted Date

DISCLAIMER AND AUTHORIZATION
Page 3ol 3




