## Iconic Motorbikes, Inc.

3100 Donald Douglas Loop N, Corporate Hangar 1 Santa Monica, CA 90405 US +14242284148 qbnotifications@iconicmotorbikes.com iconicmotorbikes.com



## Estimate

**ADDRESS** 

**ESTIMATE** DATE

2493 12/13/2023

**AMOUNT** 

170.00

DATE	ACTIVITY	DESCRIPTION	QTY	RATE
12/13/2023	Safety Inspection	Perform Safety Inspection, Condition Report, List Recommended Repairs	1	170.00
	Labor	Labor	1	170.00
	Condition Report	VIN#: *C18608* Mileage:	1	0.00

bubbled paint

Technician: Angel 1951 Vincent Comet

2000\* Tire Life - Front/ Rear: 80%/80% Tire Pressure - Front/ Rear: 26/28PSI Brake Life - Front/ Rear: 60%+ Shoes approximate Engine Oil - Level: very Low; Quality: Fail Low Beam: NA High Beam: NA Turn Signals: NA Tail Light: Brake Light: Plate Light: NA Killswitch: Horn:

Gas Tank Condition: Bad, Rust in tank,

Tire Years- Front/ Rear: B173 \*Pre

Battery: DEAD (HAS 2 BATTERIES)

## Notes:

- \*Ran 2 years ago\* -Bad rust in tank.
- -Bubble in paint, top of tank
- -Dirty carb -Bad tires
- -Custom battery set up

DISCLAIMER AND AUTHORIZATION Page 1 of 3

		-Oil leaking from left lower case cover Battery Bat lead (6V 4Ah/20AH)			
12/21/2023	Carb 1	Single Carburetor Clean + Tune	1	440.03	440.03
	Labor	Labor	2	170.00	
	Carburetor Rebuild Kit	AMAL TYPE 29,89 & 289 REPAIR KIT AMAL UK	1	100.03	
12/21/2023	Gas Tank Lining	- Drain Gas - Remove Gas Tank - Uninstall Gas Cap and Tank peripherals (ex.Fuel Level Sensor/Petcock/Fuel Pump Assembly) - Shipping to and From:Gas Tank Lining Service (Pass Through) Reinstall Gas Tank and Related Components.	1	1,338.70	1,338.70
	Labor	Labor	1	170.00	
	GTL Passthrough	Outside Labor - Gas Tank Cleaning + Lining	1	1,168.70	
12/21/2023	Oil	Oil Change 10W40 - Naked Bike	1	145.98	145.98
	Labor	Labor	0.50	170.00	
	Motorex Top Speed 10W40 Full Synthetic Oil 4L	Motorex Top Speed 10W40 Full Synthetic Oil 3601-0011 3379-102299	1	59.99	
	Drain Gasket Oil	Drain Gasket: Oil	1	0.99	
12/21/2023	Transmission Oil Service	Remove/Replace Transmission Oil	1	101.98	101.98
	Labor	Labor	0.50	170.00	
	Bel-Rey Hypoid Gear Oil - 80W-90 - 1L	3603-0016 99230-B1LWGear Saver Hypoid Gear Oil	1	15.99	
		Hypoid Gear Oil - 80W-90 - 1L			
	Drain Gasket Oil	Drain Gasket: Oil	1	0.99	
12/21/2023	Battery	- Fill new battery with acid.  - Allow cells to properly soak, ensure proper acid level, and charge.  - Remove and Replace Battery in vehicle  - Check for proper charging voltage	1	120.98	120.98
	Labor	Labor	0.50	170.00	
	Part - S.O,	BATTERY - BAT-LEAD-07 (6V 4AH/20HR)	2	17.99	
01/24/2024		<ul> <li>Vehicle now running, but very poorly, wont hold idle, wont take throttle.</li> <li>Found vacuum leak at intake manifold</li> <li>oil leaking from exhaust</li> </ul>	1	0.00	.0.00T

		<ul> <li>EXHAUST GASKET FOUND IN MUFFLER</li> </ul>			
03/25/2024	Part - S.O.	*PT5/1   EXH. PORT WASHER CPR/NONASB.	1	7.49	7.49T
		-VNTSPS*			
03/25/2024	Part - S.O.	*PT5   EXHAUST PORT WASHER	1	0.86	0.86T
		-VNTSPS*			
03/25/2024	Part - S.O.	INTAKE MANIFOLD GASKET -VNTSPS*	1	13.53	13.53T
06/18/2024	Notes	• REPAIRED INTAKE VACUUM LEAK • REPLACED EXHAUST GASKET - FOUND EXHAUST RETAINING RING CROSS THREADED - FOUND OIL DRIPPING DOWN VALVE STEM (BAD STEM SEALS/GUIDES) • OIL LEAKS:  • COUNTERSHAFT SEAL • EXHAUST PORT • OIL SUPPLY HOSE BANJO SEALS • RH ENGINE COVER GASKET • KILL SWITCH NON-FUNCTIONAL • RUNS, REVS, AND TAKES THROTTLE ON BENCH, HAS POOR POWER OUTPUT AND SMOKES A LOT.	1	0.00	0.00T

Please note that we have a 72-hour pickup policy after the completion of service. A storage fee of \$50 per day will apply after the initial 72-hour pickup period has elapsed.

SUBTOTAL

TAX

2,339.55

24.17

....

TOTAL

USD 2,363.72

Accepted By

Accepted Date